WinSpeed-1

Name: GRAVENHURST
Release (B): 08:10
Weather (Rel)

NAME
R. Peffer A/8
C.Golonka/14
C.Golonka

Joe Zapora/9
T. Wilton /10
T. Wilton & S
M Hasanzad/1l
Joe Zapora

9 Joe Zapora
10 J.Zielinsk/15
11 J.Zielinski
12 J&T Smolena/6
13 dracula/4
14 Janusz Lof/15
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W Joy Ul WwWN

15 R. Peffer AVL
16 M. Olejnik/9

17 M. Olejnik

18 M. Olejnik

19 M. Olejnik

20 M. Olejnik

21 M.Kotowski/14

22 M.Kotowski

23 J&T Smolenaar
24 dracula

25 Bill Szucs/12
26 Joe Zapora

27 J.Sousa/3

28 T. Wilton & S

29 Bill Szucsko
30 J.Zielinski
31 Bill Szucsko
32 Les Koper/15

33 J.Hammer/15
34 J.Hammer

35 J.Hammer

36 J.Hammer

37 J.Sousa

38 J.Hammer

39 D. Walker/5

40 Les Koper
41 T. Wilton & S
42 J&T Smolenaar
43 N&E Oud/7
44 T. Wilton & S
45 Stan Rebej/10
46 Bill Szucsko
47 C.Golonka

48 J.Zielinski
49 J.Zielinski
50 J.Zielinski
51 J.Zielinski

52 Les Koper
53 A Camilleri/8
54 A Camilleri

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
OBS 2 0ld Bird Race

Birds: 278 Lofts: 26
(Arr)

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL
1128 CU 11 FLAM 10:38:42
291 CU 13 MNI CH H 10:19:20
288 CU 13 MNI CH H 10:19:24
11372 CU 14 CU C 11:02:36
1342 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:53:16
1310 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:53:30
47 CU 14 PEEL C 10:03:18
11338 CU 14 CU C 11:05:57
11331 CU 14 CU C 11:05:58
6133 CU 14 MISS CHWF C 10:23:25
5895 CU 13 MISS BKW H 10:24:45
1074 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:55:00
415 CU 11 DRAC BBAR C 10:28:46
315 CU 13 HC C 11:06:53
1122 CU 11 FLAM C 10:47:52
14938 CU 14 CU H 11:07:07
14974 CU 14 CU H 11:07:08
14954 CU 14 CU H 11:07:10
14947 CU 14 CU H 11:07:11
14942 CU 14 CU H 11:07:14
5858 CU 13 MISS BL C 10:30:36
6649 CU 14 MISS BLK H 10:31:18
9110 CU 12 CU BLS C 10:58:37
701 CU 12 DRAC BP C 10:31:10
36 CU 14 HC C 11:18:54
11362 CU 14 CU C 11:14:00
6820 CU 14 MISS BBAR H 10:33:37
15953 CU 14 CU BLS C 11:04:37

——————————————— Above are 10 percent

41 CU 14 HC C 11:21:11
5875 CU 13 MISS BWF C 10:29:33
652 CU 14 HC C 11:21:14
587 CU 12 HC C 11:14:40
6749 CU 14 MISS CH H 10:32:46
5282 CU 13 MISS CHWF H 10:32:48
6743 CU 14 MISS CH C 10:32:48
6731 CU 14 MISs DC C 10:32:51
5633 CU 13 MISS BBAR H 10:34:23
6702 CU 14 MISS CH C 10:32:54
1619 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 10:49:33
18063 CU 14 CU C 11:15:17
1333 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 11:05:57
1369 CU 14 FLAM BLS C 11:02:06
30064 CU 13 CU H 12:10:55
15975 CU 14 CU BLS C 11:06:13
580 CU 13 HC C 11:13:57
32 CU 14 HC C 11:23:12
6933 CU 10 CU CH H 10:30:19
6156 CU 14 MISS BL H 10:31:54
25 CU 13 PRPC R C 10:31:56
5900 CU 13 MISS BLK H 10:31:57
31 CU 13 PRPC BKW H 10:31:59
18028 CU 14 CU C 11:18:51
306 CU 14 PEEL BCH C 10:20:39
326 CU 14 PEEL BCH C 10:20:42
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Flown: 05/09/2015
Station: GRAVENHURST

TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1136.505 56
02.11 1117.183 55
02.15 1116.608 54
03.02 1116.425 53
02.55 1116.110 52
03.09 1114.517 51
02.13 1114.264 50
06.23 1095.168 49
06.24 1095.065 48
05.23 1090.612 47
06.43 1079.820 46
08.17 1079.342 45
07.37 1074.121 44
10.05 1071.631 43
09.09 1070.513 42
11.17 1064.054 41
11.18 1063.954 40
11.20 1063.754 39
11.21 1063.654 38
11.24 1063.353 37
09.06 1062.830 36
09.48 1057.564 35
11.54 1056.191 34
10.01 1055.859 33
13.29 1055.333 32
14.26 1047.254 31
11.26 1045.922 30
14.16 1043.563 29
15.46 1042.729 28
11.31 1042.679 27
15.49 1042.457 26
15.28 1041.295 25
11.58 1041.198 24
12.00 1040.955 23
12.00 1040.955 22
12.03 1040.590 21
12.12 1040.368 20
12.06 1040.226 19
13.42 1038.883 18
16.05 1037.829 17
15.36 1035.655 16
15.23 1034.814 15
21.41 1034.159 14
15.52 1034.088 13
16.51 1032.341 12
17.47 1031.845 11
13.10 1029.735 10
13.52 1025.411 9
13.54 1025.170 8
13.55 1025.050 7
13.57 1024.809 6
19.39 1018.228 5
13.54 1015.567 4
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dracula
J.FORSYTH/10

M.Kotowski
J.Hammer

WinSpeed-1

Name: GRAVENHURST

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

NAME
N&E Oud
Bill Szucsko
Stan Rebejko
J.Hammer
Les Koper
J&T Smolenaar
D. Walker
D. Walker
N&E Oud
N&E Oud
M.Kotowski
N&E Oud
N&E Oud
Peffer AVL
.Zielinski
.Golonka
.Zielinski
.Zielinski
ill Szucsko
Ferreira/10
Walker
Walker
Peffer AVL
.Golonka
Stan Rebejko
T. Wilton & S
Joe Malec/14
Joe Malec
Janusz Loft
M.Kotowski
Stan Rebejko
J.Zielinski
Bill Szucsko
Les Koper
C.Golonka
J.Hammer
CHRIS MUSC/13
CHRIS MUSCAT
J.FORSYTH
J.Hammer
J.Hammer
Janusz Loft
C.Golonka
J.Brynkus/15
J.Hammer
CHRIS MUSCAT
SOCIETY LO/13
SOCIETY LOFT
Janusz Loft
M.Kotowski
Joe Zapora
Joe Zapora
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660
18539

6635
6745

OBS 2

CU 13
Cu

CU 14
CU 14

BAND NUMBER

1080
639
1457
5283
18046
1300
1629
1630
1056
30053
6659
245
1053
1106
6184
9887
6132
13
47
358
9432
1623
1406
9880
519
1332
15844
15848
435
5848
1394
135
16
18045
9875
4413
333
350
18556
5557
5287
451
253
227
6728
234
13061
141
377
6608
11377
11336

CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 13
CU 13
CU 13
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 13
CU 14
CU 12
CU 14
CU 11
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 11
CU 14
CU 13
CU 12
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 13
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14
CU 13
CU 13
CU 13
CU 14
CU 13
CU 14
CU 12
CU 14
CU 14
Cu

CU 13
CU 13
CU 14
CU 12
CU 14
CU 14
CU 13
Cu

CU 13
CU 13
CU 14
CU 14
CU 14

DRAC CH C
14 D/CH C

Above are
MISS BLK H
MISS CH H

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
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HC
CU
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FLAM
FLAM
CU
HC
FLAM
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HC
CU
CU
MISS
PV
PV
14
MISS
MISS
HC
MNI
PEEL
MISS
PV
12
PV
HC
MISS
CU
CU

CLR

DCW

BLS
BLS
BLS

CH
BLS
CH
BLK

BL
BCH
BLS

BLS

BLS
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GR
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CH
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BCH
BCH
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0ld Bird Race

10:37:46 3/ 4
10:17:58 128.991
20 percent
10:38:19 3/ 14
10:38:03 6/ 15
ARRIVAL KMS
12:18:16 2/ 7
11:29:34 5/ 12
11:20:14 2/ 10
10:39:14 7/ 15
11:24:11 4/ 15
11:10:06 4/ 6
10:58:11 2/ 5
10:58:14 3/ 5
12:23:42 3/ 7
12:23:43 4/ 7
10:42:15 4/ 14
12:24:43 5/ 7
12:24:54 6/ 7
11:04:22 3/ 8
10:40:11 8/ 15
10:39:13 4/ 14
10:40:22 9/ 15
10:40:27 10/ 15
11:36:26 6/ 12
10:19:57 125.425
11:02:37 4/ 5
11:03:37 5/ 5
11:07:15 4/ 8
10:41:33 5/ 14
11:30:07 3/ 10
11:22:16 6/ 10
11:35:08 193.959
11:35:24 2/ 14
11:31:09 2/ 15
10:48:38 5/ 14
11:31:48 4/ 10
10:45:51 11/ 15
11:43:34 7/ 12
11:37:02 5/ 15
10:46:00 6/ 14
10:51:25 8/ 15
10:35:33 133.966
10:35:38 2/ 13
10:30:13 2/ 10
10:52:50 9/ 15
10:52:58 10/ 15
11:38:23 3/ 15
10:49:10 7/ 14
10:41:22 137.229
10:54:46 11/ 15
10:38:39 3/ 13
10:29:51 125.025
10:29:52 2/ 13
11:44:03 4/ 15
10:58:49 6/ 14
11:48:14 5/ 9
11:48:31 6/ 9

16.37 1008.699 2
14.28 1007.906 1
16.49 1007.532 0
17.15 1004.042 0
05/14/15-21:33
Page 2

Flown: 05/09/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
29.02 1003.543 0
24.09 998.927 0
23.08 998.243 0
18.26 996.080 0
24.59 990.262 0
23.23 988.848 0
22.20 985.554 0
22.23 985.261 0
34.28 982.051 0
34.29 981.986 0
20.45 981.503 0
35.29 978.131 0
35.40 977.427 0
25.39 969.212 0
22.09 968.855 0
22.04 968.317 0
22.20 967.673 0
22.25 967.137 0
31.01 965.699 0
19.35 965.176 0
26.46 960.242 0
27.46 954.711 0
28.32 953.446 0
24.24 953.408 0
33.01 948.942 0
31.55 947.765 0
34.28 945.544 0
34.44 944.316 0
34.21 942.348 0
27.08 942.008 0
34.42 941.026 0
27.49 933.627 0
38.09 933.444 0
37.50 928.798 0
28.51 926.212 0
30.37 920.898 0
27.40 920.413 0
27.45 919.886 0
26.43 919.857 0
32.02 912.887 0
32.10 912.140 0
41.35 909.637 0
32.01 907.784 0
30.37 906.598 0
33.58 902.175 0
30.46 901.218 0
29.50 893.995 0
29.51 893.889 0
47.15 885.555 0
37.19 885.184 0
48.40 882.973 0
48.57 881.828 0



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Joe Zapora
C.Golonka
SOCIETY LOFT
dracula

J&T Smolenaar
Les Koper
J.FORSYTH
J.Brynkus
J.Brynkus

R. Peffer AVL

WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
121
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134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

GRAVENHURST

NAME

Joe Malec
Stan Rebejko
SOCIETY LOFT
J&T Smolenaar
J.Brynkus
Bill Szucsko
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
J.Brynkus

T. Wilton & S
Stan Rebejko
Bill Szucsko
M.Kotowski
J.Hammer

R Ferreira
Joe Malec
.Kotowski
.Brynkus
.Brynkus
.Brynkus
Turda/13
Camilleri
Hasanzaden
Turda
.Zielinski
Joe Zapora

M Hasanzaden
V Turda

Stan Rebejko
Janusz Loft
Joe Malec
N&E Oud

Joe Malec
Les Koper
CHRIS MUSCAT
Joe Zapora
Les Koper
J.Zielinski
Joe Malec
SOCIETY LOFT
SOCIETY LOFT
M. Olejnik
CHRIS MUSCAT
T. Wilton & S
Janusz Loft
Bill Szucsko

QSR PSUOgy R

11350 CU 14
9882 CU 14

164 CU 14
9904 CU 14
1078 CU 14
1436 CU 14
19467 Cu
213 CU 14
203 CU 14
1402 CU 14
OBS 2

BAND NUMBER

15849 CU 14
387 CU 12
70 CU 13
1075 CU 14
205 CU 14
633 CU 14
424 CU 14
314 CU 14
1317 CU 14
228 CU 14
1337 CU 14
1412 CU 14
86 CU 14
6627 CU 14
6729 CU 14
27961 CU 13
15804 CU 14
6638 CU 14
183 CU 12
242 CU 10
578 CU 09
18776 CU 14
136 CU 13
37 CU 14
18768 CU 14
4317 CU 12
11367 CU 14
62 CU 14
18716 CU 14
1449 CU 14
1465 CU 14
15877 CU 14
1082 CU 14
15823 CU 14
18084 CU 14
398 CU 14
11335 CU 14
18149 CU 14
5872 CU 13
15850 CU 14
168 CU 14
883 CU 08
14930 CU 14
395 CU 14
15979 CU 14
463 CU 14
39 CU 14

CU
CU
PV
CU
FLAM
CU
13
PEEL
PEEL
FLAM

BLS
BBAR
GR
BBAR

B/B
BL
BL
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10:55:
10:33:
11:01:
11:36:
11:53:
10:40:
10:50:36
10:50:39
11:27:56

48:34
08
51
59
00
52
39

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

CU
HC
PV
FLAM
PEEL
HC
HC
PV
FLAM
PEEL
FLAM
HC
HC
MISS
MISS
CU
CU
MISS
PEEL
PEEL
CP
CU
PEEL
PEEL
CU
MISS
CU
PEEL
CU
HC
HC
CU
HC
CU
CU
PV
CU
CU
MISS
CU
PV
PV
CU
PV
CU
HC
HC

CLR

BK
BLS
BL

BK
BLS
BL
BLS

CH
BBAR
BL

BLK
CH
BL
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BL
BBAR
BBAR
BL
BWE

BLS
BL
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ol NONON:HONONONONONON:"HONONON:HONONONONeN: I NoNoN:- I NONONONO NN NONONONON-NONO N

(@ @@ =5

0ld Bird Race

ARRIVAL

11:59:15
11:59:03
10:40:57
11:45:37
10:57:59
12:16:52
12:05:17
10:56:26
11:57:22
11:01:16
11:57:37
12:08:06
12:20:17
11:19:15
11:19:24
10:50:16
12:21:42
11:24:37
11:15:36
11:17:18
11:17:39
11:10:57
11:13:16
11:06:20
11:14:53
11:38:54
12:49:11
11:13:03
11:20:16
12:47:46
12:49:15
12:57:14
14:19:21
12:57:56
12:55:59
11:30:03
12:58:22
12:58:29
11:57:53
13:22:54
11:33:53
11:36:40
13:22:11
11:54:36
13:17:33
13:36:58
13:57:13

7/ 9
8/ 14
3/ 13
4/ 4
5/ 6
6/ 15
3/ 10
2/ 15
3/ 15
5/ 8

KMS
3/
5/
4/

14
10
13

4/
8/

15
12
15
13
10
15
10
10
12
14
15
10
14
14
15
15
8/ 15
131.208
3/ 8
2/ 11
2/ 13
12/ 15
8/ 9
3/ 11
3/ 13
7/ 10
6/ 15
14
7/
6/ 14
7/ 15
5/ 13
9/ 9
15
15
14

4/
7/
5/
8/
6/

7/
12/
2/
4/
8/

7/

13/
7/
5/ 13
6/ 13
6/ 9
6/ 13
9/ 10
7/ 15

10/ 12

49.00 881l.627 0
37.59 874.984 0
33.50 869.136 0
40.50 866.666 0
49.17 864.522 0
54.40 858.958 0
37.09 856.156 0
39.51 854.475 0
39.54 854.209 0
49.13 853.814 0
05/14/15-21:33
Page 3

Flown: 05/09/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
58.35 846.073 0
01:01 829.073 0
40.56 828.256 0
58.54 825.963 0
47.14 816.918 0
01:11 807.531 0
01:08 805.637 0
48.33 804.923 0
01:07 801.452 0
50.31 801.257 0
01:07 800.572 0
01:11 797.560 0
01:14 796.507 0
57.45 789.611 0
58.36 784.838 0
49.54 782.599 0
01:21 770.608 0
01:03 767.837 0
01:04 739.379 0
01:06 732.668 0
01:06 731.301 0
01:05 725.105 0
01:06 723.993 0
01:05 715.974 0
01:09 709.678 0
01:20 696.533 0
01:49 690.204 0
01:11 689.704 0
01:14 689.599 0
01:50 683.664 0
01:52 678.792 0
01:56 675.276 0
02:30 674.553 0
01:57 673.634 0
01:56 672.387 0
01:22 669.663 0
01:58 668.224 0
01:59 666.560 0
01:39 638.510 0
02:22 619.883 0
01:33 613.220 0
01:36 604.961 0
02:26 603.685 0
01:46 596.465 0
02:27 592.501 0
02:40 579.730 0
02:51 574.144 0



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

CHRIS MUSCAT
Janusz Loft
Joe Malec
Stan Rebejko
A Camilleri
J.Zielinski
C.Golonka
Les Koper

M Hasanzaden
SOCIETY LOFT
R Ferreira
Janusz Loft
A Camilleri
Janusz Loft
M Hasanzaden

WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

GRAVENHURST

NAME

Stan Rebejko
Bill Szucsko
J.Hammer

A Camilleri
R Ferreira
Janusz Loft
CHRIS MUSCAT
J.Zielinski
M Hasanzaden
Joe Malec
M.Kotowski
Janusz Loft
SOCIETY LOFT
SOCIETY LOFT
SOCIETY LOFT
V Turda

V Turda

Joe Malec
Janusz Loft

323 CU 14
492 CU 14
15840 CU 14
1424 CU 14
318 CU 14
23 CU 13
9873 CU 14
18074 CU 14
17505 CU 14
166 CU 13
181 CU 14
483 CU 14
312 CU 14
464 CU 14
8 CU 14
OBS 2

BAND NUMBER

502 CU 13
57 CU 14
6701 CU 14
341 CU 14
379 CU 13
423 CU 14
362 CU 14
6154 CU 13
4 CU 14
15887 CU 14
6611 CU 14
489 CU 14
63 CU 14
165 CU 13
197 CU 14
18701 CU 14
18721 CU 14
15854 CU 14
1051 CU 14

PV
HC
CU
HC
PEEL
PRPC
CU
CU
CU
PV
CU
HC
PEEL
HC
PEEL

BLK

BCH
CH
BLS

BLS
BBAR
BL

BCH

BLS
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12:
13:
14:
13:
12:
12:
12:
14:16:
12:12:
12:13:
12:14:
14:21:
12:31:
14:24:
12:19:

07:
48:
00:
56:
13:
37:
42

02
03
25
56
21
52
48
03
08
20
18
09
04
18
37

NORTH ROAD RPA
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

HC
HC
MISS
PEEL
MNI
HC
PV
MISS
PEEL
CU
MISS

CLR

CH
BCH
BL
BBAR
CH
BLS

BLK
BWF
BBAR
SLAT

BL
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0ld Bird Race

ARRIVAL

14:28:48
14:49:07
13:09:17
12:38:26
12:41:33
15:12:08
13:09:56
13:35:56
12:57:39
15:33:13
13:51:52
15:43:44
13:17:20
13:34:00
13:38:51
13:55:43
14:10:40
17:48:32
17:37:42

7/
8/
8/
8/
4/
14/
9/
9/
4/
7/
3/
9/
5/
10/
5/

KMS

9/
11/
13/

11/

13
15
14
10

15
14
15
11
13
10
15

15
11

01:59 565.178 0
02:51 560.722 0
02:59 553.516 0
02:59 547.365 0
02:06 545.238 0
02:19 543.202 0
02:25 529.652 0
03:16 525.313 0
02:11 521.415 0
02:13 513.802 0
02:13 513.404 0
03:24 510.715 0
02:24 508.237 0
03:27 506.417 0
02:18 505.784 0
05/14/15-21:33
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Flown: 05/09/2015
TOWIN MPM PT
03:31 501.317 0
03:43 499.484 0
02:48 496.681 0
02:31 494.289 0
02:41 461.884 0
04:15 449.033 0
03:02 446.653 0
03:17 446.428 0
02:56 438.911 0
04:32 437.621 0
03:30 437.111 0
04:46 417.760 0
03:17 406.807 0
03:33 385.880 0
03:38 380.189 0
03:50 379.524 0
04:05 363.792 0
06:47 335.263 0
06:40 333.894 0



